‘fééko ,, Poomsae Individual

15th Open Challenge Cup Poomsae 2012

Category Ind: 1st Senior Male A Class
Competitors 6
Class A Class

Rank ID Name
Team
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Category
Competitors
Class
Rank ID
1 87
2 105
3 59
4 154
5 18
6 193
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Poomsae Individual

15th Open Challenge Cup Poomsae 2012

Ind: 1st Senior Male A Class
6
A Class

Name
Team

Prokes, Martin
Czech National Team

Nudelmann, Charles
Initiatives Taekwondo Sévres

Blondeel, Joram
Keumgang Tienen

Woolley, Ryan
South Dublin Taekwondo

Meuleman, Cedric
Daeryon Aalst

Del Prete, Fedele
CSD Taekwondo Massafra

Page 2 of 2

Cnty

CZE

FRA

BEL

IRL

BEL

ITA

Averag

8,62

8,08

7,78

7,67

7,63

7,45

Pres.

5,27

5,03

4,90

4,85

4,80

4,72

Techn.

3,35

3,05

2,88

2,82

2,83

2,73
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‘fééko ,, Poomsae Individual

15th Open Challenge Cup Poomsae 2012

Category Ind: 1st Senior Female A Class
Competitors 8
Class A Class

Rank ID Name
Team
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Category
Competitors
Class

Rank ID
1 78
2 69
3 66
4 13
5 52
6 167
7 199
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Poomsae Individual

15th Open Challenge Cup Poomsae 2012

Ind: 1st Senior Female A Class

8
A Class

Name
Team

Honkova, Jana
Czech National Team

Warnon, Kristelle
Taekwondo Wallonie Club

Roelants, Jana
Keumgang Tienen

Blokken, llse
Academy Pyong Won VZW

Engels, Kimberly
Dim Dojang Genk

Uguccioni, Luna
Fist Taekwondo Academy Italia

Maria Teresa, Sanna
Taekwondo Team Cervo ltaly

Page 4 of 4

Cnty

CZE

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

ITA

ITA

Averag

8,26

8,23

8,20

8,15

8,10

8,08

7,77

Pres.

5,13

5,13

5,08

5,10

5,07

5,03

4,90

Techn.

3,13

3,10

3,12

3,05

3,03

3,05

2,87
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Category
Competitors
Class

Rank ID
1 90
2 285
3 36
4 124
5 170
6 14
7 188
8 183

&

Poomsae Individual

15th Open Challenge Cup Poomsae 2012

Ind: 1st Senior Male B Class
8
B Class

Name
Team

Vu Viet, Anh
Czech National Team

Jespersen, Chritian
Gladsaxe

Benaets, Gerry
Team Limburg Belgium

Schulz, Boris
TKD Broicher Siedlung E.V.

Bertocci, Filippo
A.S.D. Centro Taekwondo Alessandria

Gabriels, Ludwig
Academy Pyong Won VZW

Schiavon, Matteo
A.S.D. Stone Age ltalia

Morano, Simone
A.S.D. Stone Age ltalia

Page 5 of 5

Cnty

CZE

DEN

BEL

GER

ITA

BEL

ITA

ITA

Averag

8,24

8,15

8,10

7,62

7,61

7,50

7,17

6,83

Pres.

5,12

5,03

4,95

4,75

4,73

4,70

4,45

4,23

Techn.

3,12

3,12

3,15

2,87

2,88

2,80

2,72

2,60
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Category
Competitors
Class
Rank ID
1 189
2 46
3 126
4 27
5 210
6 15
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Poomsae Individual

15th Open Challenge Cup Poomsae 2012

Ind: 1st Senior Female B Class

6
B Class

Name
Team

Frisenda, Francesca
AS.S. Centro Taekwondo Gallarate

Van Looy, Tara
Team Limburg Belgium

Stellmach, Pia
TKD Broicher Siedlung E.V.

Dana, Noijen
Tong Il Neeroeteren

Siepel, Patricia
Sportcentre Reflex

Huygen, Ellen
Academy Pyong Won VZW

Page 6 of 6

Cnty

ITA

BEL

GER

BEL

NED

BEL

Averag

8,05

7,90

7,85

7,70

7,70

7,65

Pres.

4,90

4,90

4,85

4,85

4,75

4,80

Techn.

3,15

3,00

3,00

2,85

2,95

2,85
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Poomsae Individual

15th Open Challenge Cup Poomsae 2012

Category Ind: 1st Senior Male C Class 3
Competitors 4
Class C Class
Rank ID Name Cnty Averag Pres. Techn.
Team
1 116 Landat, Adrien FRA 7,70 4,80 2,90

Lambersart Taekwondo Club

2 16 Tans, Bjorn BEL 7,60 4,60 3,00
Academy Pyong Won VZW

3 184  Musardo, Gianni ITA 7,56 4,73 2,83
A.S.D. Stone Age ltalia

4 118 Wagon, Medhi FRA 7,00 4,40 2,60
Lambersart Taekwondo Club
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‘fééko , Poomsae Individual

15th Open Challenge Cup Poomsae 2012

Category Ind: 1st Senior Female C Class
Competitors 2
Class C Class
Rank ID Name Cnty
Team
1 162 Domeniconi, Laura ITA

Fist Taekwondo Academy ltalia

2 139 Of'reilly, Emma IRL
South Dublin Taekwondo
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Averag

6,47

5,50

Pres.

3,30

2,90

Techn.

3,17

2,60

SenSoft Automation

S
§
afls‘f 7 TaekoPlan 1.56.8 (c) 2002-2012 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)



‘féé/_‘o : Poomsae Individual

15th Open Challenge Cup Poomsae 2012

Category Ind: 2nd Senior Male A Class 2
Competitors 9
Class A Class
Rank ID Name Cnty Averag Pres. Techn.
Team
1 194  Scialpi, Giovanni ITA 8,26 5,13 3,13

CSD Taekwondo Massafra

2 148 Taaffe, Robert IRL 8,20 5,07 3,13
South Dublin Taekwondo

3 239 Sprengers, Sebastiaan NED 8,10 5,03 3,07
TS Hilversum

4 164 lacchini, Federico ITA 8,00 5,00 3,00
Fist Taekwondo Academy Italia

5 163 Giovanelli, Romeo ITA 7,94 4,97 2,97
Fist Taekwondo Academy Italia

6 166  Scrilatti, Enrico ITA 7,90 4,97 2,93
Fist Taekwondo Academy Italia

7 159 Mozes, Niv ISR 7,84 4,97 2,87
Mozes Taekwondo

8 109 Ballester Suarez, Abel FRA 7,80 4,97 2,83
Lambersart Taekwondo Club

9 121 Hacene, Louami FRA 6,27 4,00 2,27
Taekwondo Club Sainghin En Melantois
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Category
Competitors
Class

Rank ID
1 194
2 148
3 239
4 163
5 164
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Poomsae Individual

15th Open Challenge Cup Poomsae 2012

Ind: 2nd Senior Male A Class

9
A Class

Name
Team

Scialpi, Giovanni
CSD Taekwondo Massafra

Taaffe, Robert
South Dublin Taekwondo

Sprengers, Sebastiaan
TS Hilversum

Giovanelli, Romeo
Fist Taekwondo Academy Italia

lacchini, Federico
Fist Taekwondo Academy Italia
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Cnty

ITA

IRL

NED

ITA

ITA

Averag

8,38

8,24

8,17

7,92

7,88

Pres.

5,20

5,12

5,07

4,97

4,95

Techn.

3,18

3,12

3,10

2,95

2,93
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Category
Competitors
Class

Rank ID
1 232
2 238
3 276
4 169
5 110
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Poomsae Individual

15th Open Challenge Cup Poomsae 2012

Ind: 2nd Senior Female A Class
5
A Class

Name
Team

Schoenmakers, Angelique
TkD.veR. Kawarmala

Hartlieb, Marion
TS Hilversum

Zijlstra, Maaike
Taekwondo Center Purmerend

Albertin, Cinzia
A.S.D. Centro Taekwondo Alessandria

Behagle, Laetitia
Lambersart Taekwondo Club

Page 11 of 11

Cnty

NED

NED

NED

ITA

FRA

Averag

8,80

8,58

8,23

7,95

7,82

Pres.

5,30

5,23

5,05

4,83

4,90

Techn.

3,50

3,35

3,18

3,12

2,92
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‘fééko , Poomsae Individual

15th Open Challenge Cup Poomsae 2012

Category Ind: 2nd Senior Male B Class
Competitors 2
Class B Class
Rank ID Name Cnty Averag
Team
1 172  Cervicato, Gaudenzio ITA 7,64

A.S.D. Centro Taekwondo Alessandria

2 51 Bleus, David BEL 7,24
Dim Dojang Genk
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Pres.

4,67

4,47

Techn.

2,97

2,77
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15th Open Challenge Cup Poomsae 2012

Poomsae Individual

Ind: 2nd Senior Female B Class

4
B Class

Name

Team

Sandersen, Marlene

Gladsaxe

Van Daele, Saskia

Daeryon Aalst

Fortunato, Anna

Category
Competitors
Class
Rank ID
1 95
2 19
3 176
4 175

&

a, -
afls‘f 7 TaekoPlan 1.56.8 (c) 2002-2012 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)

A.S.D. Centro Taekwondo Alessandria

Fontanella, Sabrina

Page

A.S.D. Centro Taekwondo Alessandria

13 of 13

Cnty

DEN

BEL

ITA

ITA

Averag

8,10

7,60

6,98

6,91

Pres. Techn.

4,95 3,15
4,78 2,82
4,35 2,63
4,18 2,73
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Poomsae Individual

15th Open Challenge Cup Poomsae 2012

Category Ind: 2nd Senior Male C Class
Competitors 3
Class C Class

Rank ID Name Cnty Averag Pres. Techn.

Team
1 187 Sapienza, Gianluca ITA 6,27 3,27 3,00
A.S.D. Stone Age ltalia
2 144  Parsons, Mark IRL 6,00 3,07 2,93
South Dublin Taekwondo
3 143  Of'reily, Terry IRL 4,90 2,67 2,23

South Dublin Taekwondo

& Page 14 of 14 SenSoft Automation
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Poomsae Individual

15th Open Challenge Cup Poomsae 2012

Category Ind: 2nd Senior Female C Class
Competitors 1
Class C Class
Rank ID Name Cnty
Team
1 134  Martin, Pauline IRL

South Dublin Taekwondo

& Page 15 of 15

Averag

6,50

Pres.

4,50

Techn.

2,00
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‘fééko ,, Poomsae Individual

15th Open Challenge Cup Poomsae 2012

Category Ind: 1st Master Male A Class
Competitors 8
Class A Class

Rank ID Name
Team
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Cnty

Averag
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Techn.
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Category
Competitors
Class

Rank ID
1 277
2 102
3 107
4 165
5 113
6 185
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Poomsae Individual

15th Open Challenge Cup Poomsae 2012

Ind: 1st Master Male A Class
8
A Class

Name
Team

Janssen, Rob
Chin Hung Meijel

Jouenne, Bernard
Initiatives Taekwondo Sévres

Sandroni, Domenico
Initiatives Taekwondo Sévres

Lotti, Gianluca
Fist Taekwondo Academy Italia

Helderwerdt, Nicolas
Lambersart Taekwondo Club

Pejretti, Christian
A.S.D. Stone Age ltalia

Page 17 of 17

Cnty

NED

FRA

FRA

ITA

FRA

ITA

Averag

7,13

6,75

6,67

6,48

6,17

6,12

Pres.

3,80

3,53

3,45

3,38

3,17

3,15

Techn.

3,33

3,22

3,22

3,10

3,00

2,97
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Poomsae Individual

15th Open Challenge Cup Poomsae 2012

Category Ind: 1st Master Female A Class 3
Competitors 5
Class A Class
Rank ID Name Cnty Averag Pres. Techn.
Team
1 196 Fara, Marina ITA 8,31 5,18 3,13

Taekwondo Team Cervo ltaly

2 201 Van Teunenbroek, Linda NED 8,15 5,07 3,08
SP. School American Fitness

3 57 Meyers, Edith BEL 7,82 4,97 2,85
Dim Dojang Genk

4 171  Busnelli, Antonella ITA 7,63 4,80 2,83
A.S.D. Centro Taekwondo Alessandria
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‘fééko , Poomsae Individual

15th Open Challenge Cup Poomsae 2012

Category Ind: 1st Master Male B Class
Competitors 2
Class B Class
Rank ID Name Cnty Averag
Team
1 77 Greifenthal, Petr CZE 7,71

Czech National Team

2 178 Galliano, Federico ITA 7,39
A.S.D. Centro Taekwondo Alessandria

& Page 19 of 19

Pres.

4,78

4,62

Techn.

2,93

2,77
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Taeko ), Poomsae Individual

15th Open Challenge Cup Poomsae 2012

Category Ind: 1st Master Female B Class
Competitors 1
Class B Class
Rank ID Name Cnty Averag
Team
1 173 Coscia, lvana ITA 6,05

A.S.D. Centro Taekwondo Alessandria

& Page 20 of 20
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3,05

Techn.

3,00
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‘fééko , Poomsae Individual

15th Open Challenge Cup Poomsae 2012

Category Ind: 1st Master Female C Class 3
Competitors 2
Class C Class
Rank ID Name Cnty Averag Pres. Techn.
Team
1 71 Corvers, Sandra BEL 6,04 3,07 2,97

TKD Poom Beringen

2 63 Moreels, Nadine BEL 5,84 3,07 2,77
Keumgang Tienen
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Category
Competitors
Class

Rank ID
1 22
2 253
3 24
4 287
5 197

Poomsae Individual

15th Open Challenge Cup Poomsae 2012

Ind: 2nd Master Male A Class
5
A Class

Name
Team

Morini, Sandro
Keumgang Houthalen Oost

Smit, Martin
TS Ali Tapia

Bakkers, Nico
Taegeuk Ophoven

Poublon, Robert
SP. School American Fitness

Giulio, Turtoro
Taekwondo Team Cervo ltaly

Page 22 of 22

Cnty

BEL

NED

BEL

NED

ITA

Averag

8,02

7,85

7,72

7,55

4,00

Pres.

4,97

4,87

4,82

4,68

2,50

Techn.

3,05

2,98

2,90

2,87

1,50
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Poomsae Individual

15th Open Challenge Cup Poomsae 2012

Category Ind: 2nd Master Male B Class
Competitors 4
Class B Class

Rank ID Name Cnty Averag Pres. Techn.

Team

1 255 Van Den Brand, Gerard NED 7,69 4,72 2,97
TS Ali Tapia

2 122 De Amicis, Pino GER 7,38 4,58 2,80
TKD Broicher Siedlung E.V.

3 180 Pavanetto, Giovanni ITA 6,98 4,33 2,65
A.S.D. Centro Taekwondo Alessandria

4 30 Gerard, Francis BEL 5,61 3,48 2,13

Taekwondo Lee Profondeville

@ Page 23 of 23 SenSoft Automation
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4 Poomsae Individual

lagko,t,.,

15th Open Challenge Cup Poomsae 2012

Category Ind: 2nd Master Male C Class
Competitors 3
Class C Class

Rank ID Name
Team

1 186 Petrantoni, Massimo
A.S.D. Stone Age ltalia

2 64 Raymaekers, Marc
Keumgang Tienen

& Page 24 of 24

Cnty

ITA

BEL

Averag

6,43

6,06

Pres.

3,33

3,13

Techn.

3,10

2,93
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Poomsae Individual

15th Open Challenge Cup Poomsae 2012

Category Ind: G-Kategorie 1 Male C Class
Competitors 1
Class C Class

Rank ID Name
Team

1 282  Charrak, Anass
Dim Dojang Genk

& Page 25 of 25

Cnty

BEL

Averag

5,97

Pres.

3,70

Techn.

2,27
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‘fééko , Poomsae Individual

15th Open Challenge Cup Poomsae 2012

Category Ind: G-Kategorie 1 Female C Class
Competitors 2
Class C Class
Rank ID Name Cnty
Team
1 53 Fraeyman, Julie BEL

Dim Dojang Genk

2 280 Hamaekers, Isabeau BEL
Dim Dojang Genk

& Page 26 of 26

Averag

6,97

5,90

Pres.

4,20

3,50

Techn.

2,77

2,40
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Poomsae Individual

15th Open Challenge Cup Poomsae 2012

Category Ind: G-kategorie 2 Male C Class
Competitors 1
Class C Class

Rank ID Name
Team

1 281 Moesen, Wout
Dim Dojang Genk

& Page 27 of 27

Cnty

BEL

Averag

7,06

Pres.

4,43

Techn.

2,63
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Poomsae Individual

15th Open Challenge Cup Poomsae 2012

Category Ind: G-Kategorie Female B Class
Competitors 1
Class B Class

Rank ID Name
Team

1 38 Engels, Melissa
Team Limburg Belgium

& Page 28 of 28

Cnty

BEL

Averag

7,02

Pres.

4,35

Techn.

2,67

SenSoft Automation

-
§
afls‘f 7 TaekoPlan 1.56.8 (c) 2002-2012 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)



-
?ael_(o(, -

Poomsae Individual

15th Open Challenge Cup Poomsae 2012

Category Ind: G-kategorie Female C Class
Competitors 1
Class C Class

Rank ID Name
Team

1 43 Paulissen, Brenda
Team Limburg Belgium

& Page 29 of 29

Cnty

BEL

Averag

7,27

Pres.

4,47

Techn.

2,80
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Poomsae Individual

15th Open Challenge Cup Poomsae 2012

Category Ind: Debutanten Female B Jeugd
Competitors 1
Class B Jeugd

Rank ID Name
Team

1 284 Van Der Weide, Dewi
TS Ali Tapia

& Page 30 of 30

Cnty

NED

Averag

8,05

Pres.

5,03

Techn.

3,02
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Poomsae Individual

15th Open Challenge Cup Poomsae 2012

Category Ind: Debutanten Male B Jeugd
Competitors 1
Class B Jeugd

Rank ID Name
Team

1 283 Van Wanrooij, Roy
TS Ali Tapia

& Page 31 of 31

Cnty

NED

Averag

7,86

Pres.

4,93

Techn.

2,93
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